For the latest product information, please contact with us
1
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
MICRO SWITCH
EJF SERIES
■ FEATURES
 1-piece spring mechanism design offering durable acute operation
and nice touch feeling

 Mechanical life 1,000,000 cycles Operations
 Electrical life 30,000 cycles Operations
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EJF  1  1  1  1  0  XX
XX: Special product number
Package form:
0: tray
1: bag
Terminal form:
1: straight type
2: self-standing type
Actuator type:
1: Pin Plunger
2: Straight Lever
3: Roller Lever
4: Simulated Roller Lever
5: Bend Lever
Contact Rating form:
1: 1A/125VAC
2: 3A/125VAC
3:0.1A/125VAC
Operation Force:
1: 75gf (0.74N) Max.
2: 150gf (1.47N) Max.
Series name:
EJF: J type micro switch, ultra miniature
Actuators
1 Pin Plunger
2 Straight Lever
3 Roller Lever
4 Simulated
Roller Lever
5 Bend Lever
For the latest product information, please contact with us
3
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
■ DIMENSIONS
5.08±0.1 5.08±0.1
5.08±0.15 5.08±0.15
3-ψ
1.2
5.8±0.15
0.4
2.9
1.
5
6
.
5
3
.
6
1.2
ψ2.2
6.5±0.1
5.2±0.2
ψ2
12.8±0.15
3-1±0.1
P.C.B LAYOUT
C terminal NO terminal NC terminal
2
COM NO NC
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
CONSTRUCTION
Button